

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

CC 5373-5375/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2009 in FA No.
91/2005 & FA No. 1346/2004 & FA No. 1822/2004 of The HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

USHABEN SHIRISHBHAI SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA No. 1-3 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5419-5421 of 2010

[RITA SUNILBHAI SHAH & ANR. V. NATIONAL AVIATION CO. (I) LTD. &
ORS. ETC.]

With IA Nos. 1-3 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.

For M/S. Parekh & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e., 20th April,
2010 along with SLP(C) 34863-34865 of 2009 and
other connected matters.(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER